
DLS BIOTECH PVT LTD

LEARN, EARN AND SUCCEED

BRINGING IN THE POSITIVE CHANGE IN EVERYONE'S LIFE

www.dlsbiotech.com



OUR PRODUCTS RANGEOUR PRODUCTS RANGE



DR. H B LOKESH
CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR

To create a better everyday life for many people. 

To help people live a life of economic independence

on their own terms. 

To grow to a global sale and become the benchmark

in direct selling by 2030.

VISION

The company has designed it's business plan which
gives best compensation, fast growing income,

more over stable residual income to its distributors

We are providing an opportunity to every Indian to
lead respectful, healthier and wealthier life though

our business plan and products.
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DLS 
HAIR OIL

DLS SHIKAKAI
SHAMPOO

DLS ROYAL GOLD
FACE WASH

DLS HERBAL TOOTHPASTE

DLS ORANGE
SOAP

DLS MILK
WHITE SOAP

RED SANDAL FACE
CREAM

SKIN WHITENING
BEAUTY CREAM

HERBAL SOAP SANDAL SOAP



1 DLS DHARITRI 1 LTR 1430 1030 500

2 DLS PRIMER 1 LTR 745 580 275 

3 DLS YOUNGER 1 LTR 750 590 275 

4 DLS YELDER 1 LTR 754 580 295 

5 DLS GROWTH 1 LTR
 500 ML

1620
 875

1200
 650

620
 310

6 DLS AGNI GUARD 250 ML 730 520 200

7 DLS FUNGI GUARD  250 ML  730 520 200

8 DLS RAKSHAK PLUS 250 ML 730 520 200

9 DLS VIRO GUARD  250 ML 730  520 200

10 DLS SUPER FINE 100 ML 390 300 110

11 Horse Power (5 KG) 1 Bag 1300 890 350

12 DLS Bheej 250ml 250 175 35

SL.NO PRODUCT NAME QTY MRP DP BV

DISTRIBUTOR PRODUCTS PRICE LIST

AGRICULTURE PRODUCT



SL.NO PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY MRP DP BV

1 NONI JUICE 1000ML 1250 840 320

2 ORTHO CARE JUICE 1000ML 1600 950 380

3 ALOEVERA JUICE 1000ML 1200 840 328

4 AMLA-TULSIJUICE 1000ML 1300 860 330

5 DIABTIC CARE JUICE 1000ML 1500 950 380

6 MULTI BERRIES JUICE 1000ML 2000 1200 440

7 X POWER JUICE 1000ML 1600 950 380

8 "42" HERBS JUICE 1000ML 3499 2100 840

9 Kidney stone juice 1000ML 1450 1000 350

10 Women care Juice 1000ML 1599 999 400

DLS JUICES
HEALTH PRODUCTS

DLS CAPSULES
11 FLAX SEED CAPS 60 PCS 550 400 150

12 MORINGO CAPS 60 PCS 400 300 140

13 SPIRULINA CAPS 60 PCS 450 350 130

14 HEART CARE CAPS 60 PCS 600 450 200

15 PILES RELIEF CAPS 60 PCS 650 500 215

16 THYRO CARE CAPS 60 PCS 650 450 230

17 BP CONTROL CAPS 60 PCS 450 310 150

18 ASHWAGANDHA
CAPS 60 PCS 350 250 100

19 SUGAR CONTROL
CAPS 60 PCS 600 425 190



20 LIVER CARE SYRUP 200ML 300 160 72

21 LEUCORRHEA
SYRUP 200ML 300 160 72

22 DIGESTIVE SYRUP 200ML 300 160 72

23 COUGH SYRUP 200ML 300 160 72

24 CALCIUM SYRUP 200ML 300 160 72

25 ASTHALIN SYRUP 200ML 300 160 72

DLS SYRUP



PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS

1
Red Sandal Beauty

  Cream
50 GM 235 160 48

2
Skin Whitening

Cream
50 GM 235 160 48

3 Shikaakai Shampoo 200ML 275 190 57

4
Royal Gold Face

Wash
100ML 300 200 60

5 Hair Oil 100ML 250 170 51

6 Tulasi Drop 30ML 220 150 50

7 ORANGE SOAP 100 GM 90 60 10

8 MILK WHITE SOAP 100 GM 60 40 5

9
HERBAL

TOOTHPASTE
100 GM 110 80 10

10 Herbal Soap 100G 65 45 5

11 Sandal Soap 100G 80 50 8

SL.NO PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY MRP DP BV



Retail Profit Upto 45% 
Up to 58% BV
Matching Bonus (Daily Payout) * 
Matching Rewards
Repurchase incentives on BV Payout - Once every 15 days 
Repurchase Awards and Rewards. 
Franchise Incentives
Health Insurance Facility for DLS RUBY Director and above Club
Free Registration
No BV Lapse
Extra rewards can be earned with the income.
No time limit on Rewards Achievement
Daily Payout

KYC Compulsory required.

With one pan card only 1 id will be created

ID activation within 30 days only 

No ID transfer allowed to another person name.

No false commitment about power leg

All payment 5% TDS + 5% Admin charges are

applied.

Nominee up to 5 generations allowed.
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Incentive Rewards eligibility Counts from next to next basis up to 10th Club 
Transportation costs will be bearded by Achievers.

REPURCHASE MATCHING INCENTIVES ON BV 

REPURCHASE INCOME AWARDS AND REWARDS 

NOTE

Executive bag

INCENTIVE AWARDS & REWARDS

Bangkok Trip

Couple
Malaysia Trip

Ooty Trip

Goa Trip

One Laptop

2 Lakhs Car Fund

Individual U.S Trip

5 Lakhs Car Fund

7 Lakhs Worth Car
2% Company turnover Sharing to

All crown Director

GOA

1 20% 3,74,995

2 22% 11,36,359

3 24% 16,66,663

4 26% 34,61,535

5 30% ABOVE

SL.NO INCENTIVE (%) MATCHING BV

NOTE:

Payout will be Released - within 10days
from the cut-poff date.

Repurchase Capping Payout
Rs.9,95,811/- (per cut-off)

Repurchase income every month 2 times
cut-off (5th and 20th).



Note: Mentioned percentage incentives are only for First Month, *First time Franchise buying.
 
** Second time onwards they can buy as their requirements ( Ex . 100% Products or 100% Joining pins or together). 

1. Franchise: Rs.1,00,000/- Franchise holder can buy at least 50% of amount (Rs.1 Lakh) Products (Re-Purchase) and 50%
(Rs.1,00,000/-) of amount Joining pins. 

2. Leader Franchise: Rs.2,50,000/- Franchise holder can buy at least 40% of amount (Rs.1 Lakh) Products (Re-Purchase) and 60%
(Rs.1,50,000/-) of amount Joining pins. 

3. Super Franchise: Rs.5,00000/- Franchise holder can buy at least 40% of amount (Rs.2 Lakhs) Products (Re-Purchase) and 60%
(Rs.3,00,000/-) of amount Joining pins. 

NOTE: 
REGULAR FRANCHISE BUSINESS COMMISSION SLABS

NEW FRANCHISE COMMISSION SLABS

Director

Silver Director

Gold Director

Star Director

Ruby Director

Emerald Director

Platinum Director

Diamond Director

Double Diamond Director

Crown Director

President

Universal crown Director

5000

25,000

50,000

1,00,000

2,50,000

5,00,000

15,00,000

50,00,000

1,00,00,000

2,50,00,000

5,00,00,000

10,00,00,000

CLUB ACHIEVERS
RANK INCOMESL.NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

*NEW PACKAGE ₹10,000/-

DLS DHANYAMRUTH BIO MAGNETIC KIT
KIT INCLUDES:

Bio Magnetic Mattress with Pillow Bio Magnetic Wrist Belt

Bio Magnetic Water Energy Pad Anti Radiation Chip





2nd Floor, 36, MRG Complex, Santhepete Rd,
near Dalawai School, KR Mohalla, Mysuru,

Karnataka 570004

+91-9448415584 www.dlsbiotech.com

"﻿In order to succeed, your desire for
SUCCESS

should be greater than your fear of
FAILURE"


